

MACC 26 of 2021

Order no. 17 dtd 13.02.2025

Petitioner files hajira through Lawyer.

Today fixed for SR upon OP-1/ Owner and hearing of the petition under order 1 Rule 10(2) ana 13 CPC.

OP/ Insurance Company files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

For end of justice, the case is adjourned.

To-17-05-2025 for hearing , filing written statement by OP/ Insurance Company and SR.

D/C by me.

Judge MACT, kalna

Judge MACT, kalna